

16.9.2019

Present: Mr. Ajeet Singh Thakur, proxy counsel, for the appellant.
Mr. Mohar Singh, proxy counsel, for respondents No. 2 to 6.

Power of attorney as well as Reply, if any, be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter before appropriate Bench.

16th September, 2019
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge