

RSA No.373 of 2019

03.11.2020 Present: Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondents.

(Through Video Conferencing)

RSA No.373 of 2019 & CMP No.7712 of 2019

Despite opportunity having been granted, reply
to the application, i.e., CMP No.7712 of 2019, has not been
filed.

Be that as it may, list for the purpose of
admission on **25.11.2020**. Interim to continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 03, 2020
(Bhardwaj)