

RSA No. 373 of 2019

06.12.2021 Present: Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Senior Advocate with Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate vice Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

On the request of learned Counsel appearing for the respondents, list after four weeks.

Interim to continue.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 06, 2021
(narender)