

**RSA-373 of 2019**

19.12.2024 Present: None.

POA on behalf of respondent No. 2 to 6 by  
Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate is awaited till date.

Steps for bringing on record LR's of deceased  
respondent No. 1 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for  
three weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**19.12.2024**

*(Vriti)*